
Members and other - 28 August 2012

MemberName Company Telephone Cell Fax Email

Bernard Wooding Elandsberg Farms 022 448 1948 082 383 6288 022 488 1427 elansbergbuffalo@icon.co.za

Boet le Roux Vlakkenhuiwel 082 807 1224 boetleroux@telkomsa.net

Cobus van Collier Boland Landbou Skool 084 624 7393 cobusvc@gmail.com

Craig Carey Arc en Ciel 082 654 5169 craig@arcenciel.co.za

Craig Lardner Co-Ordinator 021 869 8328 082 444 4568 021 869 8329 craig@lardner.co.za

Dr Gary Bührmann Veterinary Services 021 808 5026 083 642 0602 021 808 5125 garyb@elsenburg.com

Dr Hamish Currie Veterinary 083 947 9745 021 794 1172 backtoafrica@iafrica.com

Dr Hamish Robertson Iziko SA Museum 021 481 3849 021 481 3993 hrobertson@iziko.org.za

Dr Mike Knight SANParks 041 508 5411 083 640 4918 mknight@nmmu.ac.za

Dr P Hulley Iziko SA Museum pahulley@iziko.co.za

Ewald Groenewald Pampoenvlei 083 401 1311 sales@grootepos.co.za

Frank Turner Bontebok Ridge Reserve 021 864 1169 082 778 8664 021 864 1169 bontebokres@gmail.com

Henry Louw Pampoenvlei 083 261 2775 021 712 1342 henry@visconti.co.za

Horst Knetter Kaapjag 082 929 4658 021 764 2412 horchri@telkomsa.net

Katja Turner Bontebok Ridge Reserve 082 690 9075 katjabuisson@iafrica.com

Linda Manson Wedderwill 021 858 1402 084 909 4997 021 858 1402 lindamnsn@gmail.com

Mick D'Alton Kosierskraal 028 424 2142 mandjdalton@xsinet.co.za

Mike Gregor Elandberg Farms 022 448 1948 082 564 5667 022 448 1427 elandsberg@icon.co.za

Nico van der Merwe Private 072 170 1906 021 858 1381 boksteen@discoverymail.co.za

Patricia Swanepoel Wedderwill 021 421 7310 083 680 8748 021 418 6019 patricias@trencor.net

Peter Pentz Groote Post 083 228 1664 p.pentz@iafrica.com
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Prof CW Cruywagen Stellenbosch University 021 808 4746 021 808 4750 cwc@sun.ac.za

Prof Eric Harley UCT 021 712 3642 082 447 2785 ehharley@gmail.com

Prof Hennie Heydenrych Private 021 886 4297 oumpa@mailbox.co.za

Stephen Mitchell Krantskop 083 676 5434 021 850 2487 smitchell@xsinet.co.za

Tom Turner Bonetbok Ridge Reserve 082 576 9657 trturner@iafrica.com
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